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Subject: Nominees for the Grievance Redressal System

As per the UGC Regulations on Grievance Redressal-2019, issued vide the Gazette of India on 06, May, 2019
Noida International University has set up Grievance Redressal Mechanism to address the Complaints/ Grievances
of students in a speedy and judicious manner.

Vice Chancellor is pleased to nominate the members of School level who are well-versed with the mechanism of
Grievance Redressal which are as follows:

S. No. Name & Address

1. Ms Ruchika Sinha
Assistant Professor - SLA, Noida International University
ruchika.sinha@niu.edu.in, 98714 45565
2. Ms.Sapna Bisht
Assistant Professor - SBM, Noida International University
sapna.bishi@niu.edu.in, 9560806880
3. Dr. Arun Kumar Singh
Assistant Professor-SLLA, Noida International University
arun.singh@niu.edu.in, 9871942317
4. Mr.Hariom Rawal
Assistant Professor-Poly.. Noida International University
hariom.rawal@niu.edu.in, 9675766906
5. Ms. Apurva Chatterjee
Assistant Professor — SON&HS, Noida International University
apurva.chatterjee(@niu.edu.in, 9718554347
6. Ms. Neha Jangra
Assistant Professor - SFA, Noida International University
neha jangra@niu.edu.in, 8708524066
7. Mr. Adarsh Kumar
Assistant Professor-SIMC, Noida International University
adarsh.kumar@niu.edu.in, 9871440511
8. Dr. Sujata Arora
HOD- EE/ ECE/EEE - SET, Noida International University
sujata.arora@niu.cdu.in, 7840099657
9. Dr. A Geetha Bhavani
HOD, SOS-Chemistry, Noida International University
geetha.bhavani@niu.edu.in , 8826699428
10. Mr. Vinod Nagar
Admin - Executive, SOE, Noida International University
vinod kumar(@niu.edu.in, 9717025793
11. Dr. Lomas Tomer
Director — SOS, Noida International University
lomas.tomar@niu.edu.in , 9634936278
12, Arch. Sheena Mehra
Associate Professor - SOA, Noida International University
sheena.mehraf@niu.edu.in, 8587005447
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Copy for information to:

1. All Members of the Committee.

2. Secretaries to the Honorable Chairman, Honorable Chancellor &
Honorable Vice-Chancellor, NIU for information
Concerned file

3.
4. University Website



